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2024 IASI Winter Regionals West - 2/10/2024 to 2/11/2024

Results - Sunday Afternoon - 13 & 14 / 15 & Over
 
Event 119  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CIA-IA 141 2:28.38Loo, Ivy

31.77 39.37 43.00 34.24

FAST-IA 142 2:31.39Lubensky, Kylen

31.87 38.01 46.93 34.58

CIA-IA 133 2:31.83Dee, Adilyn

32.07 37.87 48.65 33.24

DSMY-IA 144 2:35.60Sexton, Claire

33.54 39.15 48.13 34.78

DMSF-IA 135 2:36.22Dahlen, Ella

33.59 38.80 50.15 33.68

SEA-IA 136 2:36.38DeMuth, Caroline

32.39 39.03 48.52 36.44

DMSF-IA 137 2:38.82Wilcoxson, Helena

37.30 38.69 45.95 36.88

DSMY-IA 138 2:38.86Brugman, Abigail

31.68 39.49 50.91 36.78

CIA-IA 149 2:40.71Blackmore, Maggie

33.36 43.43 49.59 34.33

CIA-IA 1410 2:41.40Hoss, Brooke

33.84 40.41 50.68 36.47

SEA-IA 1311 2:41.47DeMuth, Betty

33.50 38.36 55.02 34.59

DMSF-IA 1312 2:43.04Ballard, Caitlin

36.08 40.35 50.77 35.84

BLAZ-IA 1413 2:54.21Kruger, Olivia

39.25 43.49 51.37 40.10

NSST-IA 1314 2:56.18Anderson, Davan

40.01 47.26 50.93 37.98

DMSF-IA 1315 3:07.91Honkamp, Claire

44.36 44.79 52.47 46.29

BLAZ-IA 1316 3:08.55Krueger, Kaylee

44.44 47.98 56.45 39.68

DMSF-IA 1317 3:48.92Carrington, Kayla

50.47 56.46 1:17.07 44.92

CAST-IA 14--- DFSChaney, Charleigh

CIA-IA 13--- NSGruenisen, Sami

 
Event 120  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 2:17.80Harris, Gage

27.32 35.90 43.73 30.85

DMSF-IA 142 2:18.31Wilson, Austin

29.31 34.40 42.78 31.82

NSST-IA 143 2:20.56Cunningham, Corban

30.38 36.07 42.35 31.76

CIA-IA 134 2:24.16Linderblood, Jude

30.10 34.27 48.42 31.37

CIA-IA 145 2:25.32Heitzman, Calvin

30.18 38.41 41.13 35.60

DMSF-IA 146 2:25.46Drendel, Will

30.15 37.17 45.85 32.29

RIP-IA 147 2:27.11Andersen, Noah

32.11 35.67 46.99 32.34

DMSF-IA 138 2:28.06Koenigsfeld, Chase

33.37 36.65 44.96 33.08

ACAC-IA 139 2:30.09Van Der Linden, Owen

31.68 37.83 48.99 31.59

ACAC-IA 1310 2:35.74Marks, Clayton

31.96 40.65 48.07 35.06

CIA-IA 1411 2:40.12Frantum, Gabe

35.85 42.13 46.64 35.50

ACAC-IA 1412 2:41.20Miller, Tyson

34.18 39.68 50.79 36.55

CIA-IA 1313 2:42.80Bailiff, Ryne

33.49 41.05 50.34 37.92

ACAC-IA 1414 2:43.12Hall, Kane

35.80 40.38 50.64 36.30

CIA-IA 1315 2:43.22Schumacher, Brant

35.17 38.81 54.11 35.13

SEA-IA 1416 2:44.25Snyder, Levi

34.55 42.50 49.69 37.51

NSST-IA 1317 2:48.46Cunningham, Titus

38.83 42.55 52.02 35.06

NSST-IA 1318 3:18.54Kent, Harper

48.66 48.05 57.33 44.50

NSST-IA 1419 3:35.81Topf, Tiernan

49.62 50.80 1:08.41 46.98

CAST-IA 13--- NSGrandgenett, Lucah

DMSF-IA 14--- NSLeGrant, Levi

 
Event 121  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CIA-IA 151 2:21.70Hancock, Ellie

29.35 37.55 41.54 33.26

DSMY-IA 152 2:22.60Dunham, Keegan

30.39 37.54 41.49 33.18

CIA-IA 173 2:30.79Kramer, Nina

32.32 37.81 45.65 35.01

RIP-IA 174 2:31.14Christensen, Kate

31.96 37.03 48.20 33.95

DMSF-IA 175 2:31.88Chase, Anna

32.15 39.43 43.27 37.03

SEA-IA 176 2:39.33Carminati, Alice

32.42 41.25 49.57 36.09

DMSF-IA 157 2:41.14Bylund, Amelia

35.83 45.02 44.33 35.96

NSST-IA 158 2:50.14Damge, Evelyn

35.87 43.38 51.06 39.83

NSST-IA 16--- DQ 3:10.65Miller, Larissa

39.16 46.47 59.79 45.23

 
Event 122  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMSF-IA 171 2:07.51Treichel, Christian

26.61 32.16 38.56 30.18

DMSF-IA 162 2:10.60Emanuel, Drew

26.23 31.88 41.82 30.67

NSST-IA 163 2:16.14Briggs, Colby

30.37 33.72 42.02 30.03

RSC-IA 174 2:31.60Green, Easton

32.90 38.01 46.19 34.50

NSST-IA 155 2:35.48Cauterucci, Kole

33.00 40.03 44.64 37.81
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2024 IASI Winter Regionals West - 2/10/2024 to 2/11/2024

Results - Sunday Afternoon - 13 & 14 / 15 & Over

(Event 122  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NSST-IA 156 2:48.68Cornwell, Connor

35.46 44.28 52.73 36.21

DMSF-IA 15--- NSFisher, Luka

 
Event 123  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-IA 141 27.17Fertig, Jodi

RIP-IA 142 27.69Kinnison, Amanda

DSMY-IA 143 28.27Ocheltree, Hayden

CIA-IA 134 28.37Kiekhaefer, Chloe

CIA-IA 135 28.50Gruenisen, Sami

DMSF-IA 146 28.65Ruppert, Millie

RIP-IA 147 28.74Shenouda, Esther

CIA-IA 148 29.05Hoss, Brooke

CIA-IA 13*9 29.06Tchaprazova, Kalida

RSC-IA 14*9 29.06Kimmel, Teaghyn

SEA-IA 1411 29.18Nedder, Julia

RSC-IA 1312 29.43Roberts, Kelyn

RSC-IA 1313 29.53Douglas, Allie

ACAC-IA 1314 29.66Doolittle, Ali

DMSF-IA 1315 29.71Wilcoxson, Helena

DMSF-IA 1316 29.78Ballard, Caitlin

DMSF-IA 1317 29.87Smith, Ella

CIA-IA 1318 30.29Mason, Adelyn

CIA-IA 1319 30.67Seifert, Stella

NSST-IA 1420 31.02Reyes, Abigail

NSST-IA 1321 31.11Anderson, Davan

DMSF-IA 1322 31.16McDonough, Bridget

BLAZ-IA 1323 31.34Morales, Karla

RIP-IA 1324 31.35Halaczkiewicz, Ani

DSMY-IA 1325 31.97Stroope, Kennedy

CAST-IA 1426 32.70Chaney, Charleigh

RSC-IA 1327 33.02Green, Raegan

BLAZ-IA 1328 33.16Krueger, Kaylee

DMSF-IA 1329 33.31Honkamp, Claire

CIA-IA 1330 33.68Tracy, Brooklyn

LIFE-IA 1331 34.24Heiting-Doane, Ellen

RIP-IA 1332 35.45Lepley, Kiley

DMSF-IA 1333 35.59Barlean, Kyleigh

NSST-IA 1334 35.89Carlino, Chloe

RIP-IA 1335 38.42Rippey, Finley

DMSF-IA 1336 39.31Carrington, Kayla

NSST-IA 1337 42.30Disterhoft, Hadessah

RSC-IA 13--- NSJohnson, Bailey

CAST-IA 13--- NSSiebrecht, Ellie

 
Event 124  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 141 25.16Andersen, Noah

DSMY-IA 132 25.20Oh, Louie

DSMY-IA 143 25.24Harris, Gage

DSMY-IA 144 25.38Heffernan, Blake

DSMY-IA 145 25.47Kunkel, Sam

RIP-IA 146 25.57Heddinger, Tommy

DMSF-IA 147 25.87Allen, Dylan

DSMY-IA 148 25.98Walsh, Jack

DMSF-IA 149 26.23Drendel, Will

DSMY-IA 1410 26.44Kuennen, Ben

ACAC-IA 1311 26.52Marks, Clayton

CIA-IA 1312 26.85Wisehart, Landon

CIA-IA 1313 27.09Vallas, Brooks

RSC-IA 1414 27.37Ortega, Ijah

ACAC-IA 1315 27.72Fischer, Tyler

NSST-IA 1416 27.79Briggs, Cooper

SEA-IA 1317 27.80Boender, Sully

CIA-IA 1318 27.81Schumacher, Brant

CIA-IA 1419 27.98Frantum, Gabe

SEA-IA 1320 28.15Sytsma, Dawson

NSST-IA 1321 28.20Devlic, Ben

RIP-IA 1422 28.22Jessen, Alex

ACAC-IA 1423 28.57Hall, Kane

CIA-IA 1424 28.67Naylor, Carson

ACAC-IA 1325 28.90Grosic, Meldin

ACAC-IA 1426 29.04Miller, Tyson

ACAC-IA 1427 29.63Spillers, Raef

LIFE-IA 1428 32.53Blades, Brendan

LIFE-IA 1329 33.17Thomson, Kaiden

RIP-IA 1330 35.50Burdick, Ben

ACAC-IA 13--- DQ 26.92Van Der Linden, Owen

SEA-IA 14--- DQ 29.62Snyder, Levi

CAST-IA 13--- NSGrandgenett, Lucah

DMSF-IA 14--- NSLeGrant, Levi

DMSF-IA 13--- NSJames, Roxas

 
Event 125  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ACAC-IA 151 26.73Mogard, Miah

ACAC-IA 152 26.95Hermsen, Mady

CIA-IA 153 27.02Hancock, Ellie

RIP-IA 154 27.06Halaczkiewicz, Mia

DMSF-IA 175 27.40Smith, Kiley

DMSF-IA 176 27.56Chase, Anna

DMSF-IA 157 27.62Stec, Sienna

CIA-IA 158 27.77Sampson, Emery

RSC-IA 169 27.81Dayton, Emelia

SEA-IA 1510 28.22Weuve, Emalee

ACAC-IA 1511 28.60MacLeod, Megan

DMSF-IA 1512 28.61Davis, Ava

CIA-IA 1513 28.64Vallas, Finley

RIP-IA 1514 28.70Lock, Meg

DMSF-IA 1515 28.85Bylund, Amelia

SEA-IA 1516 29.12Lamb, Nora

NSST-IA 1817 29.31Hudson, Aquila

SEA-IA 1718 29.51Carminati, Alice

SEA-IA 1619 29.68Punt, Chloe

CIA-IA 1620 30.06McRoberts, Ryen

NSST-IA 1621 30.57Labresh, Joella

RSC-IA 1622 30.74Blackford, Mia

NSST-IA 1623 32.57Miller, Larissa

RSC-IA 15--- NSMootz, Natalie

DMSF-IA 16--- NSMengel, Maddie
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2024 IASI Winter Regionals West - 2/10/2024 to 2/11/2024

Results - Sunday Afternoon - 13 & 14 / 15 & Over
 
Event 126  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-IA 171 22.50Ortega, Cooper

DMSF-IA 162 23.03Honkamp, Andrew

DMSF-IA 163 23.50Emanuel, Drew

DMSF-IA 164 23.64Otis, Hudson

RSC-IA 155 24.99Fertig, Jonah

NSST-IA 176 25.07Disterhoft, Uriah

RIP-IA 157 25.12Arnold, Westin

CIA-IA 168 25.13Monaghan, John

NSST-IA 159 25.81Disterhoft, Fisher

NSST-IA 1510 26.34Oosterhuis, Evan

RSC-IA 1711 27.31Green, Easton

RIP-IA 1512 27.69Savransky, Michael

RSC-IA 1513 28.23Kolsrud, Max

RIP-IA 1614 30.81Duran Oropeza, Cesar

DMSF-IA 15--- NSFisher, Luka

 
Event 127  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CIA-IA 131 2:50.79Gruenisen, Sami

37.52 43.36 44.97 44.94

RSC-IA 132 2:54.63Pekarek, Lila

38.18 43.94 45.47 47.04

NSST-IA 143 2:59.40Weinheimer, Haylie

38.93 45.23 47.60 47.64

DSMY-IA 144 3:02.45Sexton, Claire

39.98 45.87 48.33 48.27

ACAC-IA 135 3:10.59Doolittle, Ali

41.90 49.76 49.66 49.27

RIP-IA 136 3:13.37Halaczkiewicz, Ani

41.90 48.52 51.81 51.14

NSST-IA 137 3:24.58Anderson, Davan

44.36 53.19 54.82 52.21

CAST-IA 148 3:44.90Chaney, Charleigh

50.16 1:01.17 58.78 54.79

CAST-IA 13--- NSSiebrecht, Ellie

 
Event 128  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 141 2:46.00Heddinger, Tommy

32.91 42.19 45.14 45.76

NSST-IA 132 3:08.35Devlic, Ben

41.27 49.30 49.56 48.22

LIFE-IA 133 3:13.71Thomson, Kaiden

41.66 49.27 51.52 51.26

NSST-IA 134 3:49.50Kent, Harper

51.30 58.96 1:00.17 59.07

RSC-IA 14--- DQ 3:05.52Ortega, Ijah

41.01 46.04 49.16 49.31

NSST-IA 13--- DQ 3:14.87Cunningham, Titus

43.33 48.87 51.13 51.54

DSMY-IA 14--- NSGatzionis, Gregory

RSC-IA 14--- NSPalmer, Ryker

 
Event 129  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CIA-IA 181 2:45.64Penne, Addison

37.32 42.18 42.82 43.32

NSST-IA 162 2:48.05Cunningham, Clara

37.53 42.49 44.21 43.82

SEA-IA 153 2:52.46Lamb, Nora

38.01 44.26 47.01 43.18

NSST-IA 154 2:54.44Damge, Camryn

38.74 43.39 46.51 45.80

DMSF-IA 155 2:56.43Bylund, Amelia

39.13 45.89 46.45 44.96

NSST-IA 156 3:16.80Damge, Evelyn

42.74 50.40 52.12 51.54

NSST-IA 187 3:17.91Hudson, Aquila

43.28 51.36 50.72 52.55

NSST-IA 158 4:10.50Nalan, Emily

55.04 1:03.28 1:06.14 1:06.04

 
Event 130  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CIA-IA 151 2:32.65Gagov, Evan

34.12 39.88 39.69 38.96

NSST-IA 152 2:42.82Oosterhuis, Evan

35.82 41.06 42.79 43.15

NSST-IA 173 2:44.28Troyer, Austin

36.03 42.73 43.80 41.72

NSST-IA 154 2:56.26Cauterucci, Kole

39.90 44.26 46.75 45.35

NSST-IA 155 3:00.69Disterhoft, Fisher

38.71 47.02 47.68 47.28

 
Event 131  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-IA 131 1:07.71DeMuth, Betty

32.50 35.21

DSMY-IA 132 1:07.80Brugman, Abigail

32.93 34.87

SEA-IA 133 1:09.82DeMuth, Caroline

33.78 36.04

CIA-IA 134 1:10.18Seifert, Stella

34.16 36.02

RSC-IA 145 1:10.60Kimmel, Teaghyn

33.82 36.78

CIA-IA 136 1:10.76Tchaprazova, Kalida

33.89 36.87

FAST-IA 147 1:11.20Lubensky, Kylen

34.35 36.85

DSMY-IA 148 1:12.80Ocheltree, Hayden

36.15 36.65

DMSF-IA 139 1:13.38Smith, Ella

35.14 38.24

CIA-IA 1310 1:13.58Mason, Adelyn

35.63 37.95

DMSF-IA 1311 1:13.62Wilcoxson, Helena

35.20 38.42

CIA-IA 1412 1:14.11Hoss, Brooke

36.03 38.08
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2024 IASI Winter Regionals West - 2/10/2024 to 2/11/2024

Results - Sunday Afternoon - 13 & 14 / 15 & Over

(Event 131  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-IA 1313 1:14.18Douglas, Allie

SEA-IA 1414 1:14.39Nedder, Julia

36.01 38.38

DMSF-IA 1315 1:18.77McDonough, Bridget

38.08 40.69

BLAZ-IA 1416 1:20.88Kruger, Olivia

39.45 41.43

RIP-IA 1317 1:28.89Lepley, Kiley

1:28.96

CAST-IA 1418 1:29.65Chaney, Charleigh

42.41 47.24

CIA-IA 1319 1:29.92Tracy, Brooklyn

43.73 46.19

LIFE-IA 1320 1:30.00Heiting-Doane, Ellen

40.67 49.33

DSMY-IA 1321 1:30.59Stroope, Kennedy

42.09 48.50

BLAZ-IA 1322 1:31.51Krueger, Kaylee

44.28 47.23

DMSF-IA 1323 1:32.52Barlean, Kyleigh

44.88 47.64

NSST-IA 1424 1:33.42Reyes, Abigail

46.85 46.57

RIP-IA 1325 1:47.59Rippey, Finley

51.15 56.44

NSST-IA 1326 1:54.14Disterhoft, Hadessah

54.15 59.99

DMSF-IA 13--- DQ 1:25.12Honkamp, Claire

41.35 43.77

NSST-IA 13--- DQ 1:33.35Carlino, Chloe

44.77 48.58

RSC-IA 13--- NSJohnson, Bailey

CAST-IA 13--- NSSiebrecht, Ellie

 
Event 132  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 1:02.71Heffernan, Blake

29.95 32.76

DSMY-IA 142 1:04.06Harris, Gage

30.57 33.49

RIP-IA 143 1:04.25Andersen, Noah

32.63 31.62

DSMY-IA 134 1:07.20Oh, Louie

32.96 34.24

DMSF-IA 135 1:07.96Koenigsfeld, Chase

33.04 34.92

NSST-IA 146 1:09.64Cunningham, Corban

33.30 36.34

CIA-IA 147 1:09.96Naylor, Carson

34.63 35.33

CIA-IA 138 1:10.92Schumacher, Brant

34.86 36.06

NSST-IA 149 1:11.03Briggs, Cooper

34.26 36.77

ACAC-IA 1410 1:12.63Miller, Tyson

34.74 37.89

SEA-IA 1311 1:12.83Boender, Sully

36.40 36.43

RIP-IA 1412 1:14.87Jessen, Alex

36.13 38.74

RSC-IA 1413 1:17.79Ortega, Ijah

38.12 39.67

ACAC-IA 1314 1:24.60Grosic, Meldin

39.35 45.25

NSST-IA 1415 1:34.57Topf, Tiernan

44.76 49.81

RIP-IA 1316 1:35.40Burdick, Ben

46.66 48.74

ACAC-IA 14--- DQ 1:20.21Hall, Kane

37.16 43.05

ACAC-IA 14--- DQ 1:30.95Spillers, Raef

CAST-IA 13--- NSGrandgenett, Lucah

DMSF-IA 13--- NSJames, Roxas

DMSF-IA 14--- NSLeGrant, Levi

CIA-IA 13--- NSBailiff, Ryne

 
Event 133  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NSST-IA 161 1:07.13Cunningham, Clara

32.42 34.71

CIA-IA 152 1:10.00Vallas, Finley

34.39 35.61

NSST-IA 153 1:10.10Damge, Camryn

33.73 36.37

SEA-IA 154 1:10.98Weuve, Emalee

34.47 36.51

DMSF-IA 155 1:11.99Davis, Ava

34.65 37.34

ACAC-IA 156 1:12.51MacLeod, Megan

35.30 37.21

RIP-IA 157 1:12.59Lock, Meg

35.17 37.42

RSC-IA 168 1:12.88Dayton, Emelia

35.38 37.50

NSST-IA 169 1:12.92Labresh, Joella

35.00 37.92

ACAC-IA 1510 1:13.88Mogard, Miah

35.89 37.99

RSC-IA 1611 1:15.56Blackford, Mia

37.30 38.26

SEA-IA 1612 1:23.56Punt, Chloe

39.71 43.85

RSC-IA 15--- NSMootz, Natalie

DMSF-IA 16--- NSMengel, Maddie

 
Event 134  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-IA 171 56.09Ortega, Cooper

26.49 29.60

DMSF-IA 162 58.17Honkamp, Andrew

28.09 30.08

DMSF-IA 163 1:00.61Emanuel, Drew

29.28 31.33
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2024 IASI Winter Regionals West - 2/10/2024 to 2/11/2024

Results - Sunday Afternoon - 13 & 14 / 15 & Over

(Event 134  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NSST-IA 164 1:03.58Briggs, Colby

30.96 32.62

NSST-IA 155 1:07.85Oosterhuis, Evan

32.78 35.07

RSC-IA 176 1:09.76Green, Easton

32.89 36.87

RSC-IA 157 1:15.33Kolsrud, Max

35.68 39.65

NSST-IA 158 1:22.16Cornwell, Connor

39.58 42.58

DMSF-IA 15--- NSFisher, Luka

 
Event 135  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-IA 141 2:11.89Lubensky, Kylen

30.01 33.62 34.48 33.78

RIP-IA 142 2:12.58Kinnison, Amanda

30.15 34.20 35.50 32.73

DMSF-IA 143 2:13.24Ruppert, Millie

30.64 33.98 35.26 33.36

DMSF-IA 134 2:13.56Dahlen, Ella

30.84 34.66 34.73 33.33

CIA-IA 135 2:14.99Kiekhaefer, Chloe

32.27 34.71 35.47 32.54

SEA-IA 136 2:15.13DeMuth, Betty

30.06 34.24 35.26 35.57

CIA-IA 147 2:16.43Blackmore, Maggie

31.05 35.45 35.37 34.56

CIA-IA 138 2:16.79Seifert, Stella

31.80 34.30 36.08 34.61

DMSF-IA 139 2:18.55Ballard, Caitlin

32.45 35.38 36.10 34.62

CIA-IA 1310 2:20.51Tchaprazova, Kalida

31.00 35.65 37.60 36.26

SEA-IA 1311 2:21.96DeMuth, Caroline

30.90 35.76 37.85 37.45

RSC-IA 1312 2:23.33Roberts, Kelyn

31.80 36.79 37.67 37.07

DSMY-IA 1413 2:23.60Sexton, Claire

32.95 36.01 37.91 36.73

CIA-IA 1314 2:24.49Gruenisen, Sami

32.90 37.98 37.67 35.94

CIA-IA 1315 2:25.18Mason, Adelyn

33.17 38.08 37.74 36.19

ACAC-IA 1316 2:25.40Doolittle, Ali

31.97 36.40 38.98 38.05

BLAZ-IA 1417 2:34.46Kruger, Olivia

35.37 38.78 40.35 39.96

RSC-IA 1318 2:35.66Douglas, Allie

34.28 41.20 41.66 38.52

RSC-IA 1319 2:35.88Pekarek, Lila

34.68 39.85 42.06 39.29

RIP-IA 1320 2:36.46Halaczkiewicz, Ani

34.65 40.63 41.64 39.54

NSST-IA 1321 2:42.31Anderson, Davan

36.27 42.87 42.90 40.27

NSST-IA 1422 2:43.33Reyes, Abigail

38.44 42.31 43.32 39.26

BLAZ-IA 1323 2:44.31Krueger, Kaylee

37.88 42.81 43.11 40.51

DSMY-IA 1324 2:44.65Stroope, Kennedy

36.15 42.55 44.09 41.86

CIA-IA 1325 2:54.43Tracy, Brooklyn

39.07 45.80 46.27 43.29

DMSF-IA 1326 2:59.46Barlean, Kyleigh

39.69 45.64 47.55 46.58

LIFE-IA 1327 3:02.82Heiting-Doane, Ellen

37.39 46.82 50.87 47.74

NSST-IA 1328 3:04.35Carlino, Chloe

40.85 46.36 49.17 47.97

 
Event 136  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 2:03.38Heffernan, Blake

27.56 30.65 33.01 32.16

DMSF-IA 142 2:03.63Allen, Dylan

27.88 31.45 32.77 31.53

DSMY-IA 143 2:03.75Kunkel, Sam

27.62 31.32 32.47 32.34

DSMY-IA 144 2:04.38Kuennen, Ben

28.00 31.23 32.98 32.17

DSMY-IA 135 2:04.72Oh, Louie

28.05 31.72 32.77 32.18

DMSF-IA 146 2:06.37Drendel, Will

28.29 32.05 33.83 32.20

CIA-IA 147 2:07.80Heitzman, Calvin

28.75 32.65 33.32 33.08

ACAC-IA 138 2:08.36Van Der Linden, Owen

28.55 32.29 33.89 33.63

CIA-IA 139 2:10.05Vallas, Brooks

29.35 32.52 33.94 34.24

DMSF-IA 1310 2:10.28Koenigsfeld, Chase

30.11 33.58 33.79 32.80

ACAC-IA 1311 2:11.89Fischer, Tyler

29.34 33.62 34.65 34.28

CIA-IA 1412 2:14.48Frantum, Gabe

31.21 35.63 35.11 32.53

RIP-IA 1413 2:18.15Jessen, Alex

31.04 35.68 36.34 35.09

ACAC-IA 1314 2:19.14Marks, Clayton

30.71 34.65 37.28 36.50

SEA-IA 1315 2:19.71Boender, Sully

31.80 36.19 37.43 34.29

ACAC-IA 1416 2:20.31Hall, Kane

1:06.12 36.64

ACAC-IA 1417 2:21.83Miller, Tyson

32.07 35.80 37.68 36.28

CIA-IA 1318 2:22.19Schumacher, Brant

32.28 36.35 37.42 36.14

NSST-IA 1419 2:22.93Briggs, Cooper

31.90 37.65 37.44 35.94

SEA-IA 1320 2:25.21Sytsma, Dawson

31.69 36.61 37.90 39.01
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Results - Sunday Afternoon - 13 & 14 / 15 & Over

(Event 136  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NSST-IA 1321 2:28.18Devlic, Ben

32.13 39.29 38.83 37.93

SEA-IA 1422 2:30.13Snyder, Levi

32.32 37.73 40.30 39.78

ACAC-IA 1423 2:34.07Spillers, Raef

33.58 2:00.49

NSST-IA 1424 2:54.98Topf, Tiernan

37.40 44.71 49.45 43.42

NSST-IA 1325 2:59.45Kent, Harper

39.45 46.61 1:33.39

LIFE-IA 14--- DQ 2:44.51Blades, Brendan

35.55 41.48 43.65 43.83

LIFE-IA 13--- DQ 2:51.19Thomson, Kaiden

36.67 44.09 46.12 44.31

CIA-IA 13--- NSBailiff, Ryne

DMSF-IA 13--- NSJames, Roxas

DSMY-IA 14--- NSGatzionis, Gregory

DMSF-IA 14--- NSLeGrant, Levi

DMSF-IA 13--- NSWeiland, Owen

 
Event 137  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ACAC-IA 151 2:03.17Thompson, Ky

27.98 30.79 32.05 32.35

DMSF-IA 172 2:05.93Smith, Kiley

28.78 31.83 32.88 32.44

CIA-IA 153 2:07.04Hancock, Ellie

28.70 32.40 33.27 32.67

ACAC-IA 154 2:07.54Hermsen, Mady

29.01 31.97 33.37 33.19

RIP-IA 175 2:13.34Christensen, Kate

31.02 34.40 34.81 33.11

DMSF-IA 156 2:15.20Davis, Ava

30.73 34.70 35.49 34.28

ACAC-IA 157 2:15.78MacLeod, Megan

31.91 34.99 35.48 33.40

SEA-IA 158 2:16.19Weuve, Emalee

31.49 35.05 35.58 34.07

CIA-IA 159 2:18.23Sampson, Emery

30.70 35.95 36.37 35.21

CIA-IA 1710 2:20.34Kramer, Nina

30.96 35.99 37.17 36.22

ACAC-IA 1511 2:23.20Mogard, Miah

28.46 31.32 44.85 38.57

NSST-IA 1812 2:26.36Hudson, Aquila

31.62 37.01 38.68 39.05

SEA-IA 1513 2:27.15Lamb, Nora

32.18 36.92 39.86 38.19

CIA-IA 1614 2:28.59McRoberts, Ryen

33.43 36.46 38.83 39.87

NSST-IA 1615 2:34.46Labresh, Joella

34.79 40.70 30.98 47.99

NSST-IA 1516 2:34.85Damge, Evelyn

34.36 40.59 40.85 39.05

NSST-IA 1617 2:43.83Miller, Larissa

36.06 41.16 42.90 43.71

NSST-IA 1518 3:17.31Nalan, Emily

43.08 49.60 52.38 52.25

DMSF-IA 16--- NSMengel, Maddie

 
Event 138  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMSF-IA 161 1:52.46Honkamp, Andrew

25.03 28.08 29.42 29.93

RIP-IA 152 1:59.13Arnold, Westin

27.62 30.73 31.00 29.78

NSST-IA 173 2:01.55Troyer, Austin

27.45 30.31 33.02 30.77

CIA-IA 164 2:04.83Monaghan, John

27.33 30.94 33.13 33.43

NSST-IA 175 2:10.24Disterhoft, Uriah

27.00 32.03 36.84 34.37

NSST-IA 156 2:15.75Disterhoft, Fisher

30.08 35.30 35.94 34.43

NSST-IA 157 2:20.38Cornwell, Connor

30.25 35.34 37.68 37.11

RSC-IA 158 2:24.79Kolsrud, Max

31.04 36.53 39.52 37.70

 
Event 139  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-IA 141 2:50.70Nedder, Julia

35.02 43.73 47.96 43.99

RSC-IA 132 3:21.02Green, Raegan

38.35 50.00 57.96 54.71

 
Event 140  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NSST-IA 141 2:32.08Cunningham, Corban

30.85 37.55 41.74 41.94

RIP-IA 142 2:48.39Jessen, Alex

35.02 41.02 46.08 46.27

NSST-IA 133 3:08.33Cunningham, Titus

40.00 48.28 49.42 50.63

RSC-IA 14--- NSHammond, Brennan

 
Event 141  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CIA-IA 171 2:24.28Cerbin, Emerson

30.57 35.71 38.15 39.85

NSST-IA 162 2:52.46Cunningham, Clara

36.69 44.15 48.15 43.47

SEA-IA 173 2:53.27Carminati, Alice

33.75 44.45 47.51 47.56

NSST-IA 15--- NSDamge, Camryn

 
Event 142  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NSST-IA 161 2:27.48Briggs, Colby

31.84 37.42 38.98 39.24

NSST-IA 15--- NSCauterucci, Kole
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Event 143  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.89RSC-IA

1) Pekarek, Lila 13 2) Johnson, Bailey 13

3) Kimmel, Teaghyn 14 4) Roberts, Kelyn 13

30.37 30.61 28.17 28.74

A2 1:58.21DMSF-IA

1) Dahlen, Ella 13 2) Wilcoxson, Helena 13

3) Ballard, Caitlin 13 4) Smith, Ella 13

28.61 30.12 29.66 29.82

A3 1:59.85CIA-IA

1) Mason, Adelyn 13 2) Gruenisen, Sami 13

3) Seifert, Stella 13 4) Kiekhaefer, Chloe 13

31.78 28.91 30.99 28.17

A4 2:06.01RIP-IA

1) Shenouda, Esther 14 2) Kinnison, Amanda 14

3) Halaczkiewicz, Ani 13 4) Rippey, Finley 13

28.04 27.99 31.49 38.49

B5 2:11.21DMSF-IA

1) Ruppert, Millie 14 2) McDonough, Bridget 13

3) Honkamp, Claire 13 4) Barlean, Kyleigh 13

28.09 31.41 35.09 36.62

A6 2:20.83NSST-IA

1) Reyes, Abigail 14 2) Disterhoft, Hadessah 13

3) Carlino, Chloe 13 4) Anderson, Davan 13

32.08 42.16 36.07 30.52

 
Event 144  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.68DMSF-IA

1) Drendel, Will 14 2) Wilson, Austin 14

3) Allen, Dylan 14 4) Koenigsfeld, Chase 13

26.42 24.72 25.26 27.28

A2 1:50.73CIA-IA

1) Vallas, Brooks 13 2) Schumacher, Brant 13

3) Naylor, Carson 14 4) Wisehart, Landon 13

27.01 28.45 29.03 26.24

A3 1:50.93ACAC-IA

1) Van Der Linden, Owen 13 2) Fischer, Tyler 13

3) Hall, Kane 14 4) Marks, Clayton 13

27.29 28.53 29.46 25.65

A4 2:04.68NSST-IA

1) Briggs, Cooper 14 2) Kent, Harper 13

3) Cunningham, Titus 13 4) Devlic, Ben 13

28.24 37.19 30.01 29.24

 
Event 145  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.55CIA-IA

1) Sampson, Emery 15 2) Cerbin, Emerson 17

3) Vallas, Finley 15 4) Hancock, Ellie 15

27.98 25.91 27.93 26.73

A2 1:48.65DMSF-IA

1) Chase, Anna 17 2) Stec, Sienna 15

3) Smith, Kiley 17 4) Davis, Ava 15

27.52 27.78 26.37 26.98

A3 1:56.32SEA-IA

1) Lamb, Nora 15 2) Weuve, Emalee 15

3) Carminati, Alice 17 4) Punt, Chloe 16

29.17 27.98 29.68 29.49

A4 1:57.34NSST-IA

1) Cunningham, Clara 16 2) Damge, Camryn 15

3) Damge, Evelyn 15 4) Hudson, Aquila 18

27.72 29.07 30.80 29.75

 
Event 146  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.00DMSF-IA

1) Otis, Hudson 16 2) Emanuel, Drew 16

3) Treichel, Christian 17 4) Honkamp, Andrew 16

23.59 23.95 23.55 22.91

A2 1:41.91NSST-IA

1) Disterhoft, Uriah 17 2) Oosterhuis, Evan 15

3) Briggs, Colby 16 4) Disterhoft, Fisher 15

25.29 26.62 25.12 24.88


